## **Honors Program Use of Facilities Contract 2018-2019**

I understand that, as a member of the Honors Progra Ambassador for Jacksonville State University. Therefore, a high standard of behavior and personal responsibil ensure that I represent JSU and the Honors Program ap	I will be held to ity in order to
I understand that if I fail to meet these requirements are if I break policies or the rules of Jacksonville State University actions otherwise detract from the purpose of this learning I will be dismissed from the program.	ersity, or if my
I agree to follow the rules and regulations of the Hono programs.	rs facilities and
I agree that if I violate rules related to the Honors Programmer Honors facilities or cause damage to the Honors for university property that I am liable for any damage facilities and university property.	acilities and/or
Full Name (printed)	Student Number
Signature	